

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2808/2012

Suo Motu
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11417/2008

Peoples Watch Rajasthan
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5463/2015

Suo Motu
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17462/2017

Suo Motu
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12416/2019

Rajasthan State Legal Services Authority
-----Petitioner

Versus

Chief Secretary Through State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG Mr. Dev Verma for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG



HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

27/03/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

List these matters on 28.04.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

AMAN NIGAM /14-18